OFF 40	
Form FO-1595 (Rev. 08/05) OAD No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	9 - 2007 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Inited States Patent and Trademark Office
R 103424377 To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies) Lawarence Andrew Hoffman	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: The Hoffman Group International, Utd. Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s) June 14, 2007	Street Address: Kingston Chambers
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Joint Research Agreement Government Interest Assignment	State: Tortola
	Country: Robbin Virgin Zip: To land S Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No document is being filed together with a new application.
A. Patent Application No.(s) 29/272, 713 29/272, 714 29/272, 715 Additional numbers att	B. Patent No.(s)
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	ached?
Name: Mar & S. Hubert Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ / 20,000 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 516 SE Monison St # 1200	Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: PORTLAND State: OR Zip: 97214	8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
Phone Number: 503 234 7711 Fax Number: 503 224 0092 Email Address: markhubert@pacifier.com	b. Deposit Account Number
9. Signature: Signature	Total number of pages including cover
MAIZK S. Hubert Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and documents:

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: 30x 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450 Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

> **PATENT** REEL: 019538 FRAME: 0975

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I, Lawrence Andrew Hoffman, a resident of Portland, Oregon, am the inventor of the following three pending patent applications:

- 1. STYLIZED HEADLIGHT AND INDICATOR LIGHT, application 29/272,713;
- 2. STYLIZED HEADLIGHT AND INDICATOR LIGHT, application 29/272,714; and
- 3. STYLIZED HEADLIGHT AND INDICATOR LIGHT, application 29/272,715.

WHEREAS, The Hoffman Group International, Limited, a company organized under the laws of the British Virgin Islands, having a place of business located in Kingston Chambers, Road Town, Tortola, British Virgin Islands, is desirous of acquiring an interest therein;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I, Lawrence Andrew Hoffman, assign and transfer to The Hoffman Group International, Limited, my entire legal and equitable right, title, and interest for the territory of the United States of America, and for all foreign countries, in and to the inventions identified above and previously executed by me preparatory to obtaining Letters Patent of the United States therefor; said inventions, applications, and Letters Patent in this or any foreign country, and all divisions, continuations, reissues, and extensions thereof, to be held and enjoyed by the said The Hoffman Group International, Limited., for its own use and behalf, and for its successors and assigns, to the full end of the term for which Letters Patent may be granted in this or any foreign country, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made.

Executed at Portland, Oregon this // day of June 2007, by

Lawrence Andrew Ho Inventor/Assignor

STATE OF OREGON

County of Multnomah

This day of June 2007, before me personally came the above named Lawrence Andrew Hoffman, who executed the foregoing instrument in my presence, and who acknowledged to me that he executed the same of his own free will for the purposes set forth therein.

OFFICIAL SEAL
NICOLE E. HYATT
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON
COMMISSION NO. 379767
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APRIL 18, 2008

RECORDED: 07/02/2007

Notary Public for State of Oregon

PATENT REEL: 019538 FRAME: 0976